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San Francisco

See Attachment 2.

Sections 7 and 16 of the Clayton Antitrust Act (15 U.S.C. §§ 18, 26)

The acquisition of Activision Blizzard by Microsoft is unlawful under Section 7 of the Clayton Antitrust Act (15 U.S.C. § 18).

12/20/2022 /s/ Joseph R. Saveri
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Attachment 1 – Plaintiffs 

DANTE DEMARTINI, CURTIS BURNS JR., NICHOLAS ELDEN, JESSIE GALVAN, 
CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH GIDDINGS-LAFAYE, STEVE HERRERA, HUNTER JOSEPH 
JAKUPKO, DANIEL DERMOT ALFRED LOFTUS, BEOWULF EDWARD OWEN, and 
IVAN CALVO-PÉREZ 
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Attachment 2 - Plaintiffs’ Attorneys 

Joseph M. Alioto (SBN 42680) 
Tatiana V. Wallace (SBN 233939) 
ALIOTO LAW FIRM  
One Sansome Street, 35th Floor 
San Francisco, CA  94104 
Telephone:  (415) 434-8900 
Facsimile:  (415) 434-9200 
Email:   jmalioto@aliotolaw.com 

Joseph R. Saveri (State Bar No. 130064) 
Steven N. Williams (State Bar No. 175489) 
Cadio Zirpoli (State Bar No. 179108) 
Elissa Buchanan (State Bar No. 249996) 
David H. Seidel (State Bar No. 307135) 
JOSEPH SAVERI LAW FIRM, LLP 
601 California Street, Suite 1000 
San Francisco, California 94108 
Telephone: (415) 500-6800 
Facsimile: (415) 395-9940 
Email:  jsaveri@saverilawfirm.com 

swilliams@saverilawfirm.com 
czirpoli@saverilawfirm.com 
eabuchanan@saverilawfirm.com 
dseidel@saverilawfirm.com 

Joseph M. Alioto Jr. (SBN 215544) 
ALIOTO LEGAL 
100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 
San Francisco, California 94111 
Tel: (415) 398-3800 
Email:  joseph@aliotolegal.com 
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